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PROJECT
Ikea Distribution Center

Vancranenbroek Distribution Center

Volkswagen
Trafigura Container Terminal
Jobsite MBN

Gilleman NV

Lorenz Bahlsen

Project Egybrit

Tehnika Industriska Razvoina Zona
Billa

Jobsite Kiilhne & Nagel

Volkswagen

Schaeffler

Arvato Distribution Center
Project Il Do Trading

CBL Chemabau

KTM

Dohler Distribution Center

Home Depot

Distribution Center Interpark
Camber Dock

Holtermann

LTG Distribution Center
DHL

Jobsite Altez Mawi

GKM Distribution Center
Schur Pack

Diverse projects Semtu Oy
Nissan

Bauwo

Volkswagen

Project Betocor

Hengelhoefstraat 158
Poort Genk 0420

BE 3600 GENK - BELGIUM
www.hcjoints.be

LOCATION
Dubai - United Arabic Emirates

Overpelt - Belgium

Baunatal - Germany
Lubumbashi - Republic of Congo
Munster - Germany

Maarkedal - Belgium

Hankensbuttel - Germany

Cairo - Egypt

Stip - Macedonia
Ansfelden - Austria
Gotha - Germany

Braunschweig - Germany

Wauppertal - Germany
Harsewinkel - Germany
Seoul - South-Korea
Leingarten - Germany
Munderfing - Austria
Darmstadt - Germany

Calgary - Canada

GroBBmehring - Germany
Portsmouth - The United Kingdom

Brockel - Germany

Regensburg - Germany
Hattersheim - Germany

Nieuw-Namen - The Netherlands

Leipzig - Germany
Valluhn-Gallin - Germany
Talma - Finland

Muscat - Sultanate of Oman
Wedemark-Berkhof - Germany
Zwickau - Germany

Estaimpuis - Belgium

QUANTITY IN METERS
4392

501

321
1655
186

1032

192

2155
249
189
122

228

124
243
699
401
324
171

1023

2038
329

165

521
251

162

583
1107
1766
956
1194
1904
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Goodman WMF

BSA Artec Hess Bau
Volkswagen

Project Shoshani & Weinstein

Haworth
Hygi
Wanning Distribution Center

Parallel

Liebherr

AVR

Project Conix Trade

Project Dilien Metaalwerken
Project Twintec International

Volkswagen
Project Silifloor

Grube KG
Eissing

Intersport

Jobsite Alheembouw - Vandemoortele

Project Conix Trade
Project Conix Trade

Warehouse XXXLutz

Distribution Center Asecos
Manufacturing Hall Finoba

Warehouse KLG Europe
Kirsch Verpackungssysteme
SKF

Goldhofer

Solalux

Manufacturing Hall Mayr Bau

Golden Torches Trading

Miele

Manufacturing hall & Administrative building

W. Markgraf
Project Metal Products

Project Metal Products

Project Roger Martin Rodriguez Oyarzabal

Van Berlo Bedrijfsvloeren

Dornstadt - Germany

Wassenberg - Germany
Wolfsburg - Germany
Haifa Bay - Israel

Bad Munder - Germany
Telgte - Germany

Rheine - Germany

Sevlievo City - Bulgaria
Plovdiv City - Bulgaria
Roeselare - Belgium
Skopje - Macedonia

Houthalen - Belgium
Koetschette - Luxembourg

Worzenia - Poland
Wourselen - Germany

Bispingen - Germany
Schiittorf - Germany
Machecoul - France

Izegem - Belgium

Lyaskovec - Bulgaria
Plovdiv - Bulgaria

Uffenheim - Germany

Griindau - Germany
Baunatal - Germany

Venlo - The Netherlands
Waiblingen - Germany
Tongeren - Belgium
Memmingen - Germany
Heinerscheid - Luxembourg

Neuburg - Germany
Muscat - Sultanate of Oman

Gltersloh - Germany
Deggendorf - Germany

Horst - The Netherlands

Horst - The Netherlands
Mexico City -

Veghel - The Netherlands

909

132
389
837
130
145

324

287
1059
150
373

540

165

360
241

273

126

210

141

624
513

489

236
212

480

303

105

332

300

300
2056

711

285

144

101
769
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Taxis

Project Twintec
Prologis
Project Betocor
Essers

Logistic Center Alwin Kolb

Gerhardi Kunststofftechnik
Nieladur Industrieboden
Spedition Réhr

Noba Verbandmittel Danz

Wanning Spedition
Project Betotrade

HD Supply White Cap
Distribution Center Lidl
Zeg

Fritz Meyer
Belorta

Grohmann Logistik

Project Dilatace

Project Dilatace

Bauck

Volkswagen

Freo Group

Project Pyman Corp.

Chantier Houyoux SA/ Arpal SA
Wayand

Beurer

OHG Transgourmet

Project Holland

Project Russia

Distribution center Christeyns - Gent
Copo Plast - Trauenheut

Logitous - Houdeng

Project Czech republic

Baert - Ternat

Stone-unit new factory

Warehouse Daimler-Benz (Mercedes)
Project Laer

Witte Automotive - Ruse
Warehouse Renson - Waregem
DHL project Oer-Erkenschwik

Cleebronn - Germany

Rugby Warwickshire - The United
Kingdom

Saint Vigor D'Ymonville - France
Hooglede - Belgium
Genk - Belgium

Memmingen - Germany

Ibbenbiiren - Germany
Laer - Germany
Rietberg - Germany
Herne - Germany

Schittorf - Germany
Tallinn - Estonia

North Charleston - USA
Mebane - USA
Kornwestheim - Germany

Ubach-Palenberg - Germany
Sint-Katalijne Waver - Belgium

Berlin - Germany

Prague - Czech Republic

Prague - Czech Republic
Rosche - Germany
Braunschweig - Germany
Heidenau - Germany
Panama City -

Nivelles - Belgium
Idar-Oberstein - Germany

Uttenweiler - Germany

Hildesheim - Germany
The Netherlands
Russia

Gent - Belgium
Trauenheut - Germany
Houdeng - Belgium
Czech Republic
Ternat - Belgium
Belgium

Germany

Laer - Germany

Ruse - Bulgaria
Waregem - Belgium
Oer-Erkenschwik - Germany

234

303

132

132

312

252

111
280
109
256

354

109

147

627

180

122
401

204

543

309
179
101
609
117
130
132

156

111
501
663
381
120
219
202
78
104
5000
327
450
471
168
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Warehouse Rodo group - Ashton under Lyne

Projects Holland

Projects Luxemburg

Project Israél

Project Estonia

Warehouse Magna - Regenstauf
Halle Solich - Bad Salzulfen
Laufenberg - Krefeld Hiils
WFIV Zedelgem

Project Geer

Project Bulgaria

Project Russia

Project Flanders

Logistikhalle Geseke

Project Miehlen

VW Wolfsburg

Project Cairo

Warehouse Lidl

REWE Pandorf

Goldbeckbau Forchheim
Logistic center Cairo

Centro Logistico Funza

Project Viernheim

Project Luxemburg

Project Eschdorf

Spar Phoenix

Distriservices Sarceaux
Meuspath

Metal Products

Essen

WM Logistikzentrum Hedeminden
DMV Plus

Metal Products

Rewe Neu-Isenburg

Logistic Centre Gernsheim

Lidl

Baustelle Nurnberg

Kuhn - 67 monswiller

Wolf & Miller Regionalbau Kupferzell
New factory Vanhool Skopje
Project Eyal

Volkswagen factory Polkowice
JS logistigue Komen
Volkswagen Poznan

Neubau Schnekenreiter Logistic
Neubau VW Logisikhalle Baunatal
Project Bulgaria

Project Holland

Project Kabell gmbh Cottbus
Several projects Russia

Ashton under Lyne - The United

Kingdom

The Netherlands
Luxembourg

Israel

Estonia

Regenstauf - Germany
Bad Salzulfen - Germany
Krefeld Hils - Germany
Zedelgem - Belgium
Geer - Germany
Bulgaria

Russia

Belgium

Geseke - Germany
Miehlen - Germany
Wolfsburg - Germany
Cairo - Egypt

Ireland

Pandorf - Austria
Forchheim - Germany
Cairo - Egypt

Funza - Colombia
Viernheim - Germany
Luxembourg

Eschdorf - Luxembourg
South Africa

France

Germany

The Netherlands
Germany
Hedemdinden - Germany
Poland

The Netherlands
Neu-Isenburg - Germany
Gernsheim - Germany
Belgium

Nirnberg - Germany
France

Kupferzell - Germany
Skopje - Macedonia
Eyal - Israel

Polkowice - Poland
Komen - Belgium
Poznan - Poland
Austria

Baunatal - Germany
Bulgaria

The Netherlands
Germany

Russia

147

663
300
373
207
824
147
237
105
180
380
875
459
202
120
273
870
180
336
1002
900
1080
126
273
249
408
480
102
285
222
600
174
171
4278
650
114
141
273
105
1116
832
300
525
202
610
165
351
312
643
1083
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Kaufland Turda

Project Pittenhart

Warehouse St-Petersbourg
Reda Wiedenbruck

Project Reine

Project Miehlen

Glazov, Udmurt Republic
Warehouse St-Petersbourg
Warehouse St-Petersbourg
Kopeysk, Chelyabinsk Region
Kirovsk, St.Petersburg Region
Project Bad Sackingen
Schenker Logistic

Bertelsmann Logistikhalle Giithersloh
Edeka Project lauenau

Shoprite Centurion, extensions
Audi Heilbronn

DHL project Hamburg
Warehouse WDP Nivelles
Schenker Logistic

Logistics Wanning Gmbh Rheine
Nolte Kiichen Melle-Buer

REWE Wiener-Neudorf

Action logistic center
Dichtungstechnik Wallstrabe und Schneider
Balti logistika

Logistic Centrum Una
Volkswagen Werk Wolfsburg
Audi Logisikhalle - Leingarten
Logistikhalle Schumacher - Greven
Logiskikzentrum Isarkies - Niederaichbach
Logistikhalle - Laer

Mydibel - Moeskroen

Unilin - Wielsbeke

SEW Usocome - Monnesheim
Holzgrosshandel - Krefeld
Lengede - Brochsted

Machinen Fabrik Erich Hardheim
Rewe Kuhllager Riedstadt
Project Sweden

Penny Logistik Neuhausen
Verteilzentrum WMF Dornstadt
Galére Fleurus

Blount Island Marine Terminal Florida
Project Holland

Project Finland

Rollenlager Nord Plattling

Karl Mertl handelsges. Mbh
Vandepol Turnhout

Volkswagen Wattenbiittel

Roba metals Genk

Turda - Romania
Pittenhart - Germany
St-Petersbourg - Russia
Wiedenbruck - Germany
Reine - Germany

Miehlen - Germany
Udmurt Republic - Russia
St-Petersbourg - Russia
St-Petersbourg - Russia

Chelyabinsk Region - Russia

St.Petersburg - Russia

Bad Séackingen - Germany

Finland

Githersloh - Germany
Germany

South Africa
Heilbronn - Germany
Hamburg - Germany
Nivelles - Belgium
Finland

Rheine - Germany
Germany
Wiener-Neudorf - Austria
The Netherlands
Germany

Estonia

Germany

Wolfsburg - Germany
Leingarten - Germany
Greven - Germany

Niederaichbach - Germany

Laer - Germany
Moeskroen - Belgium
Wielsbeke - Belgium
Monnesheim - France
Krefeld - Germany
Germany

Germany

Riedstadt - Germany
Sweden

Neuhausen - Germany
Dornstadt - Germany
Belgium

Florida - USA

The Netherlands
Finland

Germany

Germany

Turnhout - Belgium
Wattenbuttel - Germany
Genk - Belgium

228
342
90
138
156
351
62
145
606
170
217
502
458
246
141
1038
1026
90
270
479
255
393
373
102
108
1357
144
135
951
1580
1191
141
150
1101
1610
234
355
201
501
492
231
159
564
378
201
204
135
84
66
531
51
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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2011
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2011

D'leteren Kortenberg

Project Bulgaria

Gregg DC Project Edmonton
Sternmaid Wittenburg
Kuehne+Nagel

Delhaize Asse

Continental Lousado

Modbouw Theyssen Wegberg
Goodmann Amazon Pforzheim

ZF Stemwede

Zumnorde Munster

Amazon Koblenz

Bico Zweirad Marketing Verl
Prologis DC5-Logistikcentrum Kéln
Merzger Neu-Kupfer

Volkswagen Baunatal

Volkswagen Zwickau

Adidas Verteilzentrum

Deichmann Bratislava

Magna Belgrado

Muller&Sohn Sprockhdvel

Mabrom Steinheim

Houtimport Simon Geraardsbergen
Bertelmans Halle-Queis
Volkswagen Emden

Greenfield Markgréningen

Kawe Logistika

Volkswagen Braunsweig

Hunning Machinebau

VI-FA Strum

Pucket machinery Flowood Mississipi
Somfy Gmbh Rottenburg

Bvl von Lengereich Emsbiren
Volkswagen Zwickau

Rewe Zentrallager West Steyrermiihl
Lidl retailer Sint-Niklaas

Scania Opglabbeek

F.A.N. bedding Oschatz

Army Switzerland Grolley

Rewe Logistikzentrum Bondorf
Regionale warehouse Penny Turda
Vanheede

Rewe Inzersdorf

Borscheid+Wenig Gersthoven
Kourou construction

Volkswagen Chemnitz

Fa Schade Hattingen

New factory Volkswagen

New distribution centre REWE Raunheim

New distribution centre REWE Eiting

New distribution centre REWE Oranienburg

Kortenberg - Belgium
Bulgaria

Edmonton - Canada
Wittenburg - Germany
Germany

Asse - Belgium
Lousado - Portugal
Wegberg - Germany
Pforzheim - Germany
Stemwede - Germany
Germany

Koblenz - Germany
Germany

KdéIn - Germany
Germany

Baunatal - Germany
Zwickau - Germany
Germany

Bratislava - Slovakia
Belgrado - Serbia
Sprockhoével - Germany
Germany
Geraardsbergen - Belgium
Halle-Queis - Germany
Emden - Germany
Markgréningen - Germany
Estonia

Braunsweig - Germany
Germany

Germany

Mississipi - USA
Rottenburg - Germany
Germany

Zwickau - Germany
West Steyrermiihl - Austria
Sint-Niklaas - Belgium
Opglabbeek - Belgium
Oschatz - Germany
Grolley - Switzerland
Bondorf - Germany
Turda - Romania
Belgium

Inzersdorf - Austria
Gersthoven - Germany
French-Guiana
Chemnitz - Germany
Hattingen - Germany
Germany

Raunheim - Germany
Eiting - Germany
Oranienburg - Germany

282
243
423
105
60
777
132
72
198
117
174
90
132
261
330
81
417
204
573
126
120
369
450
447
4515
120
84
411
258
72
567
93
9
426
1233
573
1800
1600
240
267
132
363
204
282
51
324
201
2454
3441
1980
3306



2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2007

New warehouse IKEA
New factory Boeing
Druckzentrum Koblenz
Kera-team Leisnig
Logistic Parc

Bauhaus Sofia

Baumax Sofia

Ikea Warschau

Itella Logistic Center, Orimattila
Bearings production company SNR
Ikea Saarlouis

TLC Temmel Logistic

El Shaya project

Ver-Bau kft

Umbau best Penny Lager
Amazon Rheinberg
Volkswagen Osnabriick
Mamut Sports group

lkea

Dockx Antwerp

Belfrost Asse

Dimotrans

Caterpillar

Holzland Friedrichs

New factory Decospan
New warehouse Wallmart
New factory Luxis
Liebherr

Toyota distribution centre

Belgium

USA

Germany

Leisnig - Germany
Bulgaria

Sofia - Bulgaria

Sofia - Bulgaria
Warschau - Poland
Orimattila - Finland
Romania

Saarlouis - Germany
Austria

Egypt

Hungary

Germany

Rheinberg - Germany
Rheinberg - Germany
Germany

Wilrijk - Belgium
Antwerp - Belgium
Asse - Belgium
France

Belgium

Germany

Belgium - Belgium
Canada

Switzerland - Switzerland
Switzerland - Switzerland
Belgié - Belgium
Total

350
250
300
630
552
369
330
129
1600
189
270
261
501
360
270
198
486
150
132
606
669
492
525
180
882
120
860
180
240
144 km



